



Price Comparison Form

Price Investigation
 Acquisition by Tender

Raw Material
 Supply
 Made to Order

Services
 Other.....

No. PC D2434

No.	Description	Quantity	Last price / Standard Price		PT Karya Gunung Mas		PT Duta Sahabat Lama		Last Order				
			As At.....		c/o Mr. Iwan		c/o Mr. Rudi		c/o Mr.		Supplier :		
			Price	Supplier Name	Price	Delivery	Price	Delivery	Price	Delivery	Price	Date	Remarks
1	Glue : Aica Aibon 700gr	5 CAN	Rp385.000		Rp77.000		Rp85.000				Rp70.000	9/17/2021	PT Karya Gunung Mas
2	PVC Glue (isarplast) @400 gr	3 Pc	Rp186.000	PT Karya Gunung Mas	Rp62.000		Rp75.000				Rp60.000	2/14/2022	PT Karya Gunung Mas
Total			Rp571.000										

- Verbal Price Investigation and Documented
- Price Negotiation
- Price investigation and Verbal Offering Price
- Documented price investigation and documented Offering
- Special Acquisition
- Urgently
- Acquire From Specific Source
- Acquire From Affiliate
- Urgently

Reason : Increase price

Require Approval not to Sign Contract Because Good History Supplier

- Lowest Price / Former Price
- Quality
- Delivery
- Monopoly

Prepared by : Diki Setiadi Date: 18-11-2022	Committee of Opening the Price / Price Investigator Date	Acknowledge By, Section Manager 	Acknowledge By, Plant Manager
---	--	--	----------------------------------

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021012495\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021012495)

PR Number : 1021012495

Total Price : **IDR 350,000**

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021012495.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021012495.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K12A01001	Glue : Aica Aibon 700gr	5	CAN	28.09.2022	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	350,000

Purpose:

[10] Stock for prod. supplies

Dibuat Oleh,
90473(Wahyu Pebriyanto)
2022-09-14 14:54:05

Checked by,
90065(Nur Mustaqim)
Approved at 2022-09-14
15:45:51

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2022-09-14
15:50:57

Approved by,
90156(Mochamad
Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2022-09-15
14:02:29

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

 Download PDF! (https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021012756)

PR Number : 1021012756

Total Price : **IDR 174,321**

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021012756.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021012756.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A03028	PVC Glue (isarplast)	3	PC	06.12.2022	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	174,321

Purpose:

[10] Stock for glue

Dibuat Oleh,
90473(Wahyu Pebriyanto)
2022-11-15 10:51:40

Checked by,
90065(Nur Mustaqim)
Approved at 2022-11-16
06:21:25

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2022-11-17
12:01:22

Approved by,
90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2022-11-18
11:33:14



PT. KARYA GUNUNG MAS

PENAWARAN HARGA

Karawang.17 NOVEMBER 2022

Kepada
Yth. Bag Purchasing
SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE IND, PT
Di Tempat

NO	NAMA BARANG	QUANTITY	HARGA SATUAN	JUMLAH
1	LEM KUNING AICA-AIBON 601 700 gr	5	77,000.00	385,000.00
2	ISARPLAS KUAS 400 GR	3	62,000.00	186,000.00
3				-
4				-
5				-
6				-
7				-
8				-
9				-
10				-
TOTAL				571,000.00

demikian penawaran dari saya, harga tidak mengikat dan dapat berubah sewaktu-waktu dan harga diatas belum termasuk dengan uang kulibongkar, atas perhatian saya ucapkan terima kasih





PT. DUTA SAHABAT LAMA

NO : 090RI / PNWR / DSL / XI / 2022

Jakarta, 18/11/2022

Kepada Yth,

PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Attn : Bp. Diki

No. Fax :-

PENAWARAN HARGA

Dengan Hormat,

Sesuai dengan permintaan Bapak / Ibu, Bersama ini kami tawarkan penawaran harganya sbb :

No		NAMA BARANG	QTY	Satuan	Harga Satuan	Jumlah
1		Glue : Aica Aibon 700gr	5	pcs	85.000	425.000
2		PVC Glue (isarplast) @400 gr	3	pcs	75.000	225.000
					GRAND TOTAL	650.000

Demikianlah penawaran harga dari kami, Konfirmasi order Bapak / Ibu sangat kami harapkan.

Atas perhatian dan kerjasamanya saya ucapkan terima kasih.

NOTE : Garansi dari toko apabila barang rusak saat diterima.

Harga belum termasuk PPN 11%

 PT. DUTA SAHABAT LAMA

RITA